## **TNIAC 2024**

## Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology Academic Conference Thursday – Friday, May 23-24, 2024 Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology, Bangkok, Thailand

## TRANSFER OF COPYRIGHT TO TNIAC

PAPER ID:  PAPER TITLE:  AUTHOR(S):  I hereby transfer exclusively to Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology Academic Conference (TNIAC) all rights granted to me by the copyright laws of the Kingdom of Thailand and other countries, subject to the reservations below.			
		1.	The transfer of copyright shall become effective only upon TNIAC's acceptance for publication of the work.
		2.	This work will be automatically selected as a candidate for publishing in the TNI Journals.
		3.	The author(s) reserve all proprietary rights (such as patent rights) in this work other than the copyright transferred to TNIAC by this document.
4.	After this work has been published by TNIAC, the author(s) retain the right to republish in whole or part in any book of which he/she is an author or editor and to make personal use of this work in lectures, courses, or otherwise.		
5.	If this work is in the public domain, such as education or other public service, I/we simply authorize its publication.		
6.	If this work is subject to security clearance, I certify that as of the date below it has been cleared.		
obtained permi	ant that the above work has not been previously published elsewhere, or, if it has, that I have ssion for its publication by TNIAC and that I will promptly supply TNIAC with wording for iginal publication and copyright owner.		
Signature of Pr	imary Author/ Date:		
Print Name:	<del>-</del>		
Please return th	ne original executed copy of this form to: Email: tniac@tni.ac.th		

TNIAC Conference Coordinator

Address: TNIAC 2024, Thai-Nichi Institute of Technology, 1771/1 Pattanakarn Rd., Suanluang, Bangkok

10250, Thailand

Phone: (662) 763-2704, (662) 763-2752